THE DATASHEET OF
AD1934YSTZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
8-Channel DAC with PLL and
Single-Ended Outputs, 192 kHz, 24 Bits
Data Sheet AD1934
Rev. D Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(ST-48)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD1934YSTZ −40°C to +105°C 48-Lead LQFP ST-48
AD1934YSTZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 48-Lead LQFP, 13” Tape and Reel ST-48
AD1934WBSTZ −40°C to +105°C 48-Lead LQFP ST-48
AD1934WBSTZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 48-Lead LQFP, 13” Tape and Reel ST-48
EVAL-AD1938AZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS